| rveyor Kalvin | ASSIGNME | 10000000000000000000000000000000000000 | | NR 12200 1260 200 |
|--|-----------------------------|--|----------|-------------------|
| om (Person): Rachel Ta | n of | 6AI | | mg824 P10CS180 |
| timated Cost: | | Bill to: | | |
| D (TY) + WS + TP RES + OD Inspect Vehicle No: | RESTEVATING MYTC SHD FOR | S | Insured: | FBE 9492D |
| Workshop m/s | Comfurt De 1970 | | Tel: 6 | 214 8398 |
| | 39 Loyeng Day | L | | |
| olicy No: | 40 | | FBE 949 | 120 |
| um Insured: | | Excess: | | |
| Make of Veh: | | | D.O.A. | FIOCSI-FO |
| Client's Record) CA / REV / REP. / REV Date/Time: 0810001 51 | */ | 11.122017 Mr. Lim | H.O.D. | Endorsement: |
| | ation (V) Estimate | | 202 | DCA: 040816 |
| TBE 9492 | 11 - X | | | |

Survey Department Check List (Case Handler)

Reference No.: (S) GAZIÃO 23463 KIVO

Policy Type: OD / TP / TP RES / TL / EVA

Typist

| dmin (|): Case handler to make sure all Info Assign Form | Y-Date | N-Date | Y-Date | N-Date |
|----------|--|--------|------------|-------------|---------|
| C | Reference No. | ~ | | | |
| C | Customer Code | | | | |
| N | Assign From | | | | |
| С | Assign Date | ~ | | | |
| C | Veh No (Inspected) | ~ | | | |
| c | Veh No (Insured) | ~ | | | |
| c | D.O.A | ~ | | | |
| c | Policy No | | | | |
| C | Claim No | | | | |
| c | Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP) | | | | |
| c | Report Type | ~ | | | |
| C | Weekend Charges | | | | |
| N | Survey held at/Repairer | | | | |
| C | Excess | | | | |
| urvey | nment Form | | ompleted a | II required | informa |
| С | Vehicle No | ~ | - | | |
| C | Regn Month/Year | | - | - | |
| N | Vehicle Type | | - | - | - |
| N | Make & Model | | | | |
| C | Engine Capacity. (C.C) | - | | | - |
| N | Colour | ~ | - | | - |
| С | Odometer. (Sp.Reading) | - | | | - |
| С | Chassis No | ~ | | | - |
| N | General Condition | ~ | | - | - |
| N | Steering | - | | | - |
| N | Brake | ~ | | | + |
| N | Modification (Modi) | ~ | | | - |
| С | Tyre Size | ~ | - | | + |
| N | Tyre Make | | | | + |
| C | Tyre Balance | ~ | - | | + |
| С | Date of Inspection | ~ | | | 9 |
| N | Survey held | ~ | | | - |
| N | Des.of Damages | | | | |
| 2) Syst | em - (Views/Merimen) | | | | |
| C | Damaged Vehicle Photographs Uploaded | ~ | | | |
| 3) Wor | kshop Estimate/Assignment Form | | | | |
| N | ALL Parts condition | ~ | | | |
| С | Market Value for OD cases | | | | |
| С | Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSIG) | | | | |
| c | Days of repair | ~ | | | |
| c | Finalised Amount | ~ | | | 7/2 |
| c | Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days | | | | |
| | tem - (Views/Merimen) | | | | |
| (4) Syst | Resurvey photo Uploaded | | | 7 | |

*C: Critical *N: Non-Critical

Check By:

VERON

Case Handler



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

| 000 | AT AMEDICAN IN | CURANCE COMPANY | Ref : CS/GAI170 | 023463/K1vb |
|-----|--|-------------------------------------|------------------------|-------------|
| GRE | EAT AMERICAN IN | SURANCE COMPANY | Ref : CS/GAIT/C | 123403/K1VD |
| #16 | EMASEK AVENUE -01 CENTENNIAL 1 GAPORE 039190 | OWER | Date: 11-12-2017 | |
| | | | Code: GAI | |
| 1. | | | ars :- THIRD PARTY C | |
| | Insured Veh. | FBE 9492D | Veh. Inspected | SHD 7068T |
| | Policy No. | | Coverage (\$) | 0.00 |
| | Claim No. | | Excess (\$) | 0.00 |
| | Assign From | RACHEL TAN | Assign Date | 08/12/2017 |
| 2. | | Vehicle Pa | articulars & Condition | |
| | Make & Model | | c.c | 0 |
| | Engine No. | HIDDEN | Year of Reg. | |
| | Chassis No. | | Colour | |
| | Odometer | 4 | Steering | |
| | Brakes | | Modification | |
| | General | | | |
| 3. | | Con | ditions of Tyres | |
| | | Size | Make | Balance |
| | R/H Front Tyre | | | mm |
| | L/H Front Tyre | | | mm |
| | R/H Rear Tyre | | | mm |
| | L/H Rear Tyre | | | mm |
| 4. | | Descri | iption of Damages | |
| 5. | | Gen | eral Information | |
| | Accident Date | 07/12/2017 | Inspection Date | 11/12/2017 |
| | Survey held at | COMFORTDELGRO ENGIN | | |
| | | 59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969 | | |
| 5a. | | | Remarks | |

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Tan, Rachel <Rachel.Tan@sg.gaig.com>

Sent:

Friday, 8 December, 2017 4:58 PM

To:

assignments@lkkauto.com

Cc:

General Claims; Lim Tien Siong
RE: Accident involving SHD7068T & your insured FBE9492D dated 07.12.17

Subject: Attachments:

img-Z08121238-0001.pdf

Without Prejudice

Hi Mr Lim

Thank you for taking my call. We have not received our insured's report. Liability pending.

Hi LKK

Please accept assignment to conduct PRI. Attached document for reference. Thank you.

Warm Regards,

Rachel Tan, Executive | P. +65 6804 7846 | Rachel.tan@sg.gaig.com



Claims | 3 Temasek Avenue #16-01 Centennial Tower Singapore 039190

This email transmission, including any attachments, is intended solely for the addressee named above, and may contain confidential or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient, be aware that any disclosure, copying, distribution or use of the contents of this e-mail is prohibited. If you have received this e-mail in error, please notify the sender immediately by reply email and destroy the message and its attachments.





Moody's A1 (Good) Standard & Poor's A+ (Strong) Aftered March 2, 2019

11.12 2017

For more information on our financial ratings, visit GAIG.com/FinancialStrength-

From: Lim Tien Siong [mailto:limts@cdge.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, December 8, 2017 12:26 PM
To: Tan, Rachel <Rachel.Tan@sg.gaig.com>

Cc: General Claims < General Claims@sg.gaig.com>

Subject: Accident involving SHD7068T & your insured FBE9492E dated 07.12.17

Dear Rachel.

Fyna. Thanks.

Best Regards, Lim Tien Siong Taxi Crash Repair / ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd This message and any attachments may contain confidential, privileged or proprietary information. If you are not the intended recipient, kindly notify us and delete this message and its attachments immediately, and please be advised that using, copying, distributing or disclosing any contents therein is not allowed. Statements pertaining to any matter outside our business are not to be taken as endorsed by ComfortDelGro Corporation Limited or its related companies. The comments/proposals provided are for discussion purposes only and are subject to approvals. Nothing herein shall constitute a binding agreement between the parties. Neither party shall be bound in any way to any term or condition except as agreed in a written agreement signed by the duly authorised representatives of both parties.

ComfortDelGro - a Green Office certified by the Singapore Environment Council - is committed to preserving the environment. We encourage you to print this only if necessary.

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd [Registration No. 199506048W]

The content of this e-mail message and any attachments are confidential and may be legally privileged, intended solely for the addressee. If you are not the intended recipient, be advised that any use, dissemination, distribution, or copying of this e-mail is strictly prohibited. If you receive this message in error, please notify the sender immediately by reply email and destroy the message and its attachments.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Mobile Number Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

| | ACCIDENT STATEMENT |
|--|-----------------------------------|
| Date Of Report | 08/12/2017 10:54 |
| Date Of Accident | 07/12/2017 19:05 |
| Exact Location Of Accident | CTE >SLE B4 ANG MO KIO AVE 1 EXIT |
| Country/State of Loss | SINGAPORE |
| D | ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE |
| Vehicle Registration Number | SHD7068T |
| Insured/Policyholder | |
| Name Of Registered Owner | COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD |
| Co Reg No | 199303821R |
| Email Address | FLEETSAFETY@CDGTAXI.COM.SG |
| Mobile Phone No | |
| Alternative Phone No | OFFICE-65508768 |
| Vehicle Particulars | |
| Manufacturer | HYUNDAI |
| Model | 140 |
| Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident | |
| Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? | NO |
| If No, Please state action to be taken | THIRD PARTY |
| Vehicle Category | TAXI |
| Insurance Company | |
| Name of Insurance Company | FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD |
| Type Of Coverage | THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT |
| Fleet Policy | YES |
| Policy Number | D-1572701MFSH |
| Cover Note Number | |
| Driver | |
| Name of Driver | GOH ANG BENG |
| NRIC No | S1785834C |
| Date Of Birth | 07/10/1967 |
| Occupation | OUTDOOR |
| Date Of Driving Pass | 10/03/2008 |
| Driving Experience | 9 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS |
| Gender | MALE |

ABGOHAB@GMAIL.COM

Address

287 TAMPINES STREET 22 #07-362

Postcode

S520287

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - TAXI DRIVER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

5

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

POLICE STATION NAME [OTHER]

TP HQ

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS SEE ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

FBE9492D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

MOHAMAD ZAINUDDIN B AMIN

NRIC/Passport Number

S7106490E

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

FRT & REAR

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

Vehicle Registration Number

SHD4932T

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

TAN TECK KOON

NRIC/Passport Number

S0222191H

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

FRT

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

MOHAMAD ZAINUDDIN B AMIN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BRUSIES-LEGS

Injured person in which vehicle?

FBE9492D

Were seat belts worn?

Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES

Address

Postcode

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of .
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents[including their lawyers/law firms], which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

COMPORT TRANSPORTATION FIRE LTD CO. REG. RO. 19833382 R College.

Lim Es Scan CSO

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Contro Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

| | THE COLD | | To City | |
|------------------|-----------------------|-------|--------------------|-----------------------|
| | CTE | | | |
| 7 | | 414 | 1410000 | Lanel - |
| SLE. | | AII | TE I | 3 |
| | | | | 14/11111 |
| Ent into | ATTIC Rive | | A3 \$ H3 B2 FBE | 9492D |
| | | | 4 SA | D4932T |
| | | | | . 1 |
| SCRIBE CIRCUMSTA | ANCES OF THE ACCIDENT | | | |
| | | | | X |
| | \cap | 1 | | |
| | (1) | 1.0 | | |
| | | lια | | |
| | (.) | . / | | |
| | Reg | DOLL | | |
| | 1 | 10 | | |
| | ál | acted | | |
| | 000 | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | Market and the second |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | ira | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| N | 34 | | | |
| | | | | |
| ECLARATION | | | | |

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 1 of 3 Report No. T/20171207/2151

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

| | FA INALLIE | | Transmission Advanced | Station Diary No. |
|----------------------|---|---------------------------------------|--|-----------------------------|
| Date/Tim 07/12/20 | oate/Time Report Made: 7/12/2017 21:31 | | Vide Report No.: | Station Diary (10 |
| Informa | nt's Particu | ilars | | |
| Name of | Informant: IG BENG | | Address: APT BLK 488A TAMPINES AV TAMPINES SINGAPORE 520 | /ENUE 9 #08-166 HDB- 488 |
| ID Type | / ID No.: D / S178583 | 34C | Contact No.: Home/Office: | Mobile: 97968936 |
| National | | 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 | Email: | |
| Sex: Male | Age: 50 | Date of Birth: 07/10/1967 | Type of Informant: Driver | To be a Name |
| Race: Chinese | 1 | | Language: | Institution / School Name: |
| Occupat | tion: | | Driving Licence Information: Class: 3 | Date of Expiry: |

| Type of Accident: | Injury Conveyed By Ambulance | Drink Drive: No | Date/Time of Accident: 07/12/2017 19:05 | Type of Location Straight Road | |
|-------------------------|---------------------------------------|-----------------------|---|--------------------------------------|--|
| TOWARDS S | XPRESSWAY SLE | | A | | |
| Lamp Post N Weather: | Roa Wet | d Surface: | | Road Speed Limit: | |
| Cloudy | | affic Control: | | Traffic Volume: Heavy | |
| Type of Colli | sion: ving Vehicles - Head To Rear | | | Anyone conveyed by ambulance: Yes | |

| A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR | ehicle Involve | Make | Model | Color | Condition | No of Passenge |
|--|----------------|------|-----------|-------|-----------|----------------|
| Vehicle No. | Туре | Ware | Section 1 | | Slightly | 0 |
| FBE9492D | Motorcycle | | | | Damaged | |
| | 0 | - | | | Slightly | 3 |
| SHD4932T | Car | | | | Damaged | |
| | - | - | | | Slightly | 3 |
| SHD7068T | Car | | | | Damaged | |



T/20171207/2151

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 2 of 3 Report No. T/20171207/2151

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

| Any Pedestrian Ir | volved: No | | | | | |
|-------------------|-------------------|-----|------------|-------------------------------------|--------|---------------------------------|
| No. of Pedestrian | s Injured: NIL | | Use of Ped | destrian | Cross | ing: NA |
| Driver | | | 通過的學樣的 | | | Marchine March Cornell, Street |
| Name | GOH ANG BENG | | | ID No. | | S1785834C |
| Related Vehicle | NIL | | | Conta | ct No. | 97968936 |
| Hospital/Clinic | NIL | ŗ. | | Class Drivin Licent Expiry | g | Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL |
| Date Treatment | NIL | 65 | Date Disc | | NIL | |
| | ted Medical Leave | NIL | Degree of | f Injury | NIL | |

Brief Details

AT THE ABOVE MENTIONED TIME, DATE AND LOCATION.

I WAS TRAVELLING ALONG THE CTE, TOWARDS SLE ON THE FIRST LANE FROM THE RIGHT. TRAFFIC WAS VERY HEAVY, I SUDDENLY REALISED THE MOTORCYCLE BEHIND THE REAR LEFT SIDE OF MY VEHICLE. AFTER HE HIT MY VEHICLE I CAME TO A STOP THEN THE CAR MENTIONED ABOVE HAD HIT MY CAR FROM BEHIND AS WELL, HE HIT MY NUMBER PLATE ON THE REAR OF MY VEHICLE. AFTERWARDS WE STOPPED OUR VEHICLES AT THE ROAD SHOULDER AND WAITED FOR POLICE AND AMBULANCE TO ARRIVE AT THE SCENE. THE MOTORCYCLE RIDER WAS CONVEYED BY AMBULANCE AS HE HAD SOME INJURIES AND I WAS ADVISED BY THE OFFICER TO HEAD DOWN TO TRAFFIC POLICE HQ TO MAKE A REPORT AND MEET IO SUFYAN.





3 of 3

Report No. T/20171207/2151

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

| Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: TP / KHALED AMR HASSAN MOHSSEN | Signature Of Informant: |
|---|--------------------------------|
| Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable | Date/Time: 07/12/2017 21:31 |
| Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / | Classification Of Case: |
| Contact No.: | SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE |

COMFORT DELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORTDELGRO

Were a series and the series are series are series and the series are series are series and the series are series are series and the series are

Page: 1

| Team: | ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1 | JOB CARD | Sales Order: | JC NO.305095992 |
|-----------------|--|----------|-----------------------------------|-----------------------|
| ISTOMER | | | REGN NO. SHD7068T | MILEAGE |
| R/MS | 7010045 | E LTD | MAKE:HYUNDAI | FUEL E |
| DRESS | OMER NO. 7010045 SSS 383 SIN MING DRIVE SSS Singapore SINGAPORE 575717 (B) 65508755 (C) (O) | 7 | MODEL _{I-40} 08 | 12.2017 09:40 |
| L. (R) | | | YR OF MANU. 2015 | TARGET DATE |
| (P) 3COUNT (| CARD NO. | | CHASSIS CODE KMHLB41UMGU078607 | COMPLETION DATE/TIME: |

JOB DESCRIPTION

Accident Date: 07.12.2017

NATURE: 3P 07.12.17

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

| IECKED & PASSED OUT BY: | | |
|---|--|--|
| SERVICE ADVISOR | CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE | |
| owledgement Slip | Exit Pass | |
| e: lo.: SHD7068T LIMTS | Vehicle No.: SHD7068T | |
| e of Service Advisor Signature/Date 3 returned to Service Reception upon collection | Name of Service Advisor Date To be kept by Security Guard | |

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHD 7068T

MAKE

: HYUNDAI i40 MODEL

DATE 8/12/2017 (Fri)

LKK-Kalvin

12:26

| Qty | Rear Bumper Reinforcement - Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH)? Rear Bumper Side Bracket? Rear Bumper Clips Rear Bumper Sponge? Rear Bumper Under Cover Rear Bumper Reflector Lamp (LH/RH) | | \$ | 180.00 | \$ \$ \$ | 603.60 504.35 360.00 | |
|-----|---|-----------------------------|----------------------------------|--|----------------|----------------------------|----|
| | Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH) Rear Bumper Side Bracket? Rear Bumper Clips Rear Bumper Sponge? Rear Bumper Under Cover | | s | 180.00 | s s | 360.00 | |
| | Rear Bumper Side Bracket? Rear Bumper Clips Rear Bumper Sponge? Rear Bumper Under Cover | | S | 180.00 | S | | |
| | Rear Bumper Side Bracket? Rear Bumper Clips Rear Bumper Sponge? Rear Bumper Under Cover | | | | | The second second | |
| | Rear Bumper Clips Rear Bumper Sponge Rear Bumper Under Cover | | | | 1020 | 49.00 | |
| | Rear Bumper Sponge ? Rear Bumper Under Cover | | | | \$ | 22.00 | |
| | Rear Bumper Under Cover | | | 1 | \$ | 143.40 | |
| | 1 25 | | | | S | 225.00 | |
| | 1 | | S | 32.00 | S | 64.00 | |
| | SUB TOTAL | | | | \$ | 1,971.35 | |
| | LESS 20% | | | | \$ | 394.27 | |
| | DISCOUNTED TOTAL | | | | S | 1,577.08 | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor | | | | S | 135.70 | |
| | Rear No.Plate | | | | \$ | 25.00 | Ne |
| | Rear Bumper Rubber Mat - | | | | S | 50.00 | N |
| | Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH) — | | S | 100.00 | \$ | 200.00 | N |
| | | | | | s | 410.70 | |
| | Labour Charge | | | | SACE - | 200 | |
| | Panel Beating | | | | \$ | 380.00 200.00 | |
| | Spray Painting Charge | | | | \$ | 200.00 | 1 |
| | Wiring Charge | | | | S | 50,00 | 1 |
| | R/Refix Reverse Sensor | | | | S | 120.00 | 2 |
| | TOTAL LABOUR | | | | S | 750.00 | 1 |
| | ESTIMATE TOTAL | | | | \$ | 2,737.78 | |
| | Kalin ((Kly 11/12/12 1046h 2 Oys | • Parts p | Savida ige ndes a lary sur | lowing: after apray painting diparties; during resulted to confirmation and "Without Pres | ntey | basis | |
| | | • Supple is subj | | Total IIsuran | yed ar | nd mpany | |
| | Refore Passed plho | Acknow Signatur Date: | alled by Re | pa * | | | |

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHD 7068T

MAKE

GAIC-OPP) DATE 8/12/2017 (Fri)
LKK-Kalvin

| MODEL | : HYUNDAI i40 | Type Unit Price | | | Amount | | |
|-------|--|---------------------------|---------------|--|--------|-------------|-----|
| Qty | Parts Description/ Labour | Type | Uni | Crice | \$ | 603.60 | |
| | Rear Bumper Reinforcement | | | | \$ | 504.35 | |
| | Rear Bumper Reinforcement | | s | 180.00 | S | 360.00 | |
| | Rear Bumper Reinforcement Pracket (LH/RH) | | 3 | 180.00 | S | 49.00 | |
| | Rear Bumper Side Bracket K | | | | | | |
| | Rear Bumper Clips | | | | S | 22.00 | |
| | Rear Bumper Sponge | | | | S | 143.40 | |
| | Rear Bumper Under Cover | | | 2002/04/04/04/04/04/04 | \$ | 225.00 | |
| | Rear Bumper Reflector Lamp (LH/RH) | | \$ | 32.00 | S | 64,00 | |
| | SUB TOTAL | | | | \$ | 1,971.35 | |
| | LESS 20% | | | | \$ | 394.27 | |
| | DISCOUNTED TOTAL | • | | | S | 1,577.08 | |
| | 9 V | | | | | | |
| | Pear Rumper Reverse Sensor should | | | | caer | 122.70 | |
| | Real Bumper Reverse Sensor | | | | \$ | 135.70 | 1 |
| | Rear No.Plate | | | | \$ | | N |
| | Rear Bumper Rubber Mat — ~ | | | 19001010000 | S | | N |
| | Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH) — 🗸 | | S | 100.00 | \$ | 200.00 | N |
| | | | | | S | 410.70 | 1 |
| | Labour Charge | | | | | 200 | |
| | Panel Beating | | | | \$ | 380.00 | |
| | Spray Painting Charge | | | | S | 200.00 | 1 |
| | Wiring Charge | | | | \$ | 50,00 | |
| | R/Refix Reverse Sensor | | 1 | | S | 120.00 | - 2 |
| | | | | | \$ | 750.00 | |
| | TOTAL LABOUR | | | | 3 | | |
| | ESTIMATE TOTAL | - | | | \$ | 2,737.78 | |
| | Kahir 1 (11/12/17 1046hz 2 Oga | Control of the control of | Auro C | te no | tify | | |
| | 1/1/1 | the R | eno sulve: | J: auntir | g | | |
| | 11/12/17 10466 | ∗ To di | splay са | | survey | | |
| | | | | a estar e nomato a de a la fresa P | | e* basis | |
| | 2041 | 0.000 | | cos salewel | | S. G.1965-1 | 1 |
| | | | | rise hust be resur outoval from lisur | | | |
| | Before Passet place | 2500000 | a epo-11, fi | epaires | | | |
| | AL WALL | Signat | | ¥ | 1 | | |

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Date: 12.12.2017

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Time: 19:25:36

Page: 1

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO REGN NO MILEAGE

305095992 : SHD7068T

MAKE

: 00000000000 : HYUNDAI

MODEL

: I-40

DATE OF REGN : 15.10.2015 DATE/TIME IN : 08.12.2017

: 08.12.2017 09:40

ACCIDENT DATE : 07.12.2017

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0103-0579-G BUMPER REAR 1 603.60 20.00 482.88

0002 04-01-0101-0111-G BUMPER CLIPS 10 L 22.00 20.00 17.60

0003 04-01-0103-0738-G BUMPER LOWER REAR 1 225.00 20.00 180.00

0004 09-01-9999-0068-A REVERSE SENSOR ASSY 1 135.70 ₹200- 135.70

0005 04-01-0103-1150-A BUMPER PROTECTOR MAT 1 50.00 0:20 50.00

0006 FNPS NO PLATE(S)

1 N 25.00 0.02 25.00

SUB-TOTAL : 891.18

JOB NATURE

0000 20-05

Rear Fender Adv. Sticker RH/LH

200.00

0001 L

PANEL BEATING

200.00

0002 23-502

SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

180.00

0003 L

R/I REVERSE SENSOR

20.00

SUB-TOTAL: 600.00

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Date: 12.12.2017 Time: 19:25:36

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Page: 2

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO REGN NO

: 305095992 : SHD7068T

MILEAGE

: 0000000000

MAKE : HYUNDAI

MODEL : I-40

DATE OF REGN : 15.10.2015

DATE/TIME IN : 08.12.2017 09:40

ACCIDENT DATE : 07.12.2017

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

TOTAL : 1,491.18

AUTHORISED: YES / NO

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

Our Job Ref No : 305095992

Date : 13/12/17

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

| | | 500- | and a second color of the second | | Fax: 6546 8156 | | | | |
|-------|---------|-----------|---|--------------------|----------------|-------------------------------|---------------------|--|--|
| INA | LIZATI | ON FO | RM | | | | | | |
| Го | 8 | | LKK | | - | Fax: | | | |
| Attn | 7 | | KALVIN | ANG | _ | | | | |
| Vehic | cle Reg | No. | SHD70681 | | Date o | f Accident : | 07-Dec-17 | | |
| The s | survey | and est | imates of the rep | pairs of the above | e-mentioned v | ehicle are as t | follows:- | | |
| 1. | The | repair jo | b shall bill to: | Great Amer | rican Ins Co | | FBE9492E | | |
| 2. | The | finalized | amount shall be | a: | | | | | |
| | (a) | Spare | Parts after List | discount | | | \$891.18 | | |
| | (b) | Labou | ır Charges | | | | \$600.00 | | |
| | | Total | for Part-By-Par | t Repair Cost | | | \$1,491.18 | | |
| | (c.) | Total | sum Repair (if a for Lumpsum re Lumpsum Rep | pair cost after Le | ess: _20% | | | | |
| 3. | Estir | mated no | ormal period for | repairs: | 2 work | ing days. | | | |
| 4. | | | at the above ar | nount as Correc | ct and Confin | med if there is | s no reply from you | | |
| 5. | Thai | nk you fo | or your assistant | ce. | 1100000 | confirm the es ized amount | timates and | | |
| | | | 1 | Imf | | | 1 | | |
| | Sign | ature : | L | 1.1. | Sign | nature | // | | |
| | Nam | | LIMTS | | Nan | ne | KALVIN | | |
| | Tel | - 4 | 6214 | 18398 | Date | e : | 13/12/17 | | |
| | Fax | 19 | 6546 | 8156 | | | 152 | | |
| For | Officia | al Use C | Only | | | | | | |
| | | | | | Document | | | | |

| Item | Amount | Document Attached Yes or No | Confirm By (Signature) | Remarks |
|---|--------|-----------------------------------|---------------------------|---------|
| Rental Rate P/Day | | YES | | |
| 2. Loss of Income Paid | | | | |
| 3. Survey Fees | | | | |
| 4. LTA Search Fee | | | | |
| Medical Fees (on behalf of driver, if applicable) | | | | |
| 6 Overrun | | | | |

| Remarks: | | | | | |
|----------|--|--|--|--|--|
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY

Ref : CS/GAI17023463/K1vbn2

| TEMASEK AVENUE 16-01 CENTENNIAL T SINGAPORE 039190 | OWER | Date: 22-12-2017 | |
|--|--|---|-----------------------|
| INGAPORE 039 190 | | Code: GAI | |
| | Policy Particula | rs :- THIRD PARTY CLAI | M |
| Insured Veh. | FBE 9492D | Veh. Inspected | SHD 7068T |
| Policy No. | | Coverage (\$) | 0.00 |
| Claim No. | FBE 9492D | Excess (\$) | 0.00 |
| Assign From | RACHEL TAN | Assign Date | 08/12/2017 |
| | Vehicle Pa | rticulars & Condition | |
| Make & Model | HYUNDAI I40 | c.c | 1685 |
| Engine No. | HIDDEN | Year of Reg. | 2015 |
| Chassis No. | KMHLB41UMGU078607 | Colour | BLUE |
| Odometer | 213818 | Steering | IN ORDER |
| Brakes | IN ORDER | Modification | STANDARD ALLOY RIM |
| General | FAIR | | |
| 3. | Con | ditions of Tyres | |
| | Size | Make | Balance |
| R/H Front Tyre | 205/60 R16 | WEST LAKE | 7 mm |
| L/H Front Tyre | 205/60 R16 | WEST LAKE | 7 mm |
| R/H Rear Tyre | 205/60 R16 | WEST LAKE | 7 mm |
| L/H Rear Tyre | 205/60 R16 | WEST LAKE | 7 mm |
| 4. | Descr | iption of Damages | |
| THE VEHICLE SU | ISTAINED DAMAGES AT THE | REAR N/S PORTION. | |
| DAMAGES SEE | DETAILS. | | |
| 5. | | eral Information | |
| Accident Date | 07/12/2017 | Inspection Date | 11/12/2017 |
| Survey held at | COMFORTDELGRO ENGIN | EERING PTE LTD | |
| | 59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969 | | |
| 5a. | | Remarks | |
| A)THE INSPECT B)IN ACCORDAN | ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A ICE TO YOUR INSTRUCTION | "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHOR | SIS. ISED REPAIRS. |
| 5b. | | nate Days of Repair | |
| | RMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: | 2 Working Da | ays |



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHD 7068T

| Qty | Description of Parts | Condition | Estimate By Workshop (\$) | Our Adjusted (\$) | |
|-----|---|---------------|------------------------------|----------------------|--|
| | REPLACEMENT OF PARTS | | | | |
| 1 | REAR BUMPER | DEFORMED | 603.60 | 603.60 | |
| 1 | REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT | SERVICEABLE | 504.35 | | |
| 2 | REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET (LH/RH) @\$180.00 | SERVICEABLE | 360.00 | | |
| 1 | REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET | SERVICEABLE | 49.00 | | |
| 10 | REAR BUMPER CLIPS | NECESSARY | 22.00 | 22.00 | |
| 1 | REAR BUMPER SPONGE | SERVICEABLE | 143.40 | | |
| 1 | REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER | CUT | 225.00 | 225.00 | |
| 2 | REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LAMP (LH/RH) @\$32.00 | SERVICEABLE | 64.00 | | |
| | LESS 20% DISCOUNT | | -394.27 | -170.12 | |
| | \$200 PROS 200 DO \$100 PROS \$100 DO \$100 PROS \$ | | 1,577.08 | 680.48 | |
| | SPECIAL NETT ITEMS | | | | |
| 1 | REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN) | SHORTED | 135.70 | 135.70 | |
| 1 | REAR NO PLATE (SN) | CRACKED | 25.00 | 25.00 | |
| 1 | REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT (SN) | NECESSARY | 50.00 | 50.00 | |
| 2 | REAR FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH/RH) @\$100.00 (SN) | NECESSARY | 200.00 | 200.00 | |
| | | | 410.70 | 410.70 | |
| | LABOUR | | | | |
| | PANEL BEATING. | | 380.00 | 200.00 | |
| | SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE. | | 200.00 | 180.00 | |
| | WIRING CHARGE. | NOT NECESSARY | 50.00 | - | |
| | R/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR. | | 120.00 | 20.00 | |
| | | | 750.00 | 400.00 | |
| | GRAND TOTAL | | 2,737.78 | 1,491.18 | |

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS 1,491.18

Report Ref No. CS/GAI17023463/K1vbn2

KALVIN ANG WEI KUN

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.